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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election - 09/13/2012

New York County

Democratic Party

Democratic Surrogate (New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

10/2/2012  3:55:44PM

Assembly District 65

 2,562 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 108 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 28 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  2,698 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  2,698 

 1,444 RITA MELLA

 1,200 BARBARA JAFFE

 1 ABE LEVY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADRIANO ESPAILLAT (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARRY MULLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRAD HOYLMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDMUND C. BURNS (WRITE-IN)

 2 GLORIA BROWNE-MARSHALL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESSICA LORSEN (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOHN LU (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAREN BURLSEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KYLE CARRARA (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEE BERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON R. MILLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RONNIE ALBAVR (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUTH ABBOTT (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHELDON SILVER (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM GRECO (WRITE-IN)

 7 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 YORK HOLTO (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  2,670 

Unrecorded  28 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election - 09/13/2012

New York County

Democratic Party

Democratic Surrogate (New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

10/2/2012  3:55:44PM

Assembly District 66

 3,734 PUBLIC COUNTER

 15 EMERGENCY

 190 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 36 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  3,975 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  3,975 

 2,020 RITA MELLA

 1,665 BARBARA JAFFE

 1 ABBE GLUCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALTON MADDOX (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANN NORTHROP (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARBARA CLARK (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN DAVID MOONEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRUCE DEVINSON ESQ (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHUCK DELANEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENISE ROBERTS (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE COMNKIE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEREMY RICHARDSON (WRITE-IN)

 7 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VAUNE TRACHTMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM J CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  3,704 

Unrecorded  271 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election - 09/13/2012

New York County

Democratic Party

Democratic Surrogate (New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

10/2/2012  3:55:44PM

Assembly District 67

 5,402 PUBLIC COUNTER

 11 EMERGENCY

 192 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 56 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  5,661 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  5,661 

 2,785 RITA MELLA

 2,430 BARBARA JAFFE

 1 BRAD HOYLMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARL PERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES PARKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEBORAH ALTON MAKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ISAIAH BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEITH MORDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LINDA ROSENTHAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARY CZIL GEANS (WRITE-IN)

 1 RONNIE ELDRIDGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT STRINGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 TANIKA INLAW (WRITE-IN)

 7 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  5,233 

Unrecorded  428 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election - 09/13/2012

New York County

Democratic Party

Democratic Surrogate (New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

10/2/2012  3:55:44PM

Assembly District 68

 2,931 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 244 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 53 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  3,228 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  3,228 

 1,878 RITA MELLA

 1,286 BARBARA JAFFE

 1 ADRIANO ESPAILLAT (WRITE-IN)

 2 BILL PERKINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CASSANDRA MOORE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CYNTHIA GRIFFIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEBRA JAMES (WRITE-IN)

 1 GUILLERMOS LINARES (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN RUIZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOUIS MALAVE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTIN BLAKE (WRITE-IN)

 2 NELLIE BAILEY (WRITE-IN)

 12 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  3,188 

Unrecorded  40 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election - 09/13/2012

New York County

Democratic Party

Democratic Surrogate (New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

10/2/2012  3:55:44PM

Assembly District 69

 5,903 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 249 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 75 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  6,227 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  6,227 

 3,659 RITA MELLA

 2,334 BARBARA JAFFE

 5 ADRIANO ESPAILLAT (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADRIIANO ESPAILLAT (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALTON MADDOX (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARACK OBAMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID LINDENBAUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH LANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN KAEHNY (WRITE-IN)

 1 LINDSAY HANAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LORI HULER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL J. FOX (WRITE-IN)

 1 NORNAN SIEJEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 RONNIE ELDRIDGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAM DIFALCO (WRITE-IN)

 14 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  6,024 

Unrecorded  203 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election - 09/13/2012

New York County

Democratic Party

Democratic Surrogate (New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

10/2/2012  3:55:44PM

Assembly District 70

 4,561 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 414 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 123 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  5,098 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  5,098 

 2,452 RITA MELLA

 2,340 BARBARA JAFFE

 5 ADRIANO ESPAILLAT (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALTON MADDOX (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY CHILLIEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES BARON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHET WHYE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHIS HEDGGESS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTINE QUINN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEBRA JAMES (WRITE-IN)

 1 EANBAN GUER (WRITE-IN)

 1 EILEEN V CASEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 EUGENE MERRICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 GUILLERMO LINARES (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE GREENE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHNELL DERRK (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEITH WRIGHT (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHELLE EVANS (WRITE-IN)

 1 NYKESHA RYCREW (WRITE-IN)

 1 PIOSE GILLIARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAMSEY RYCROW (WRITE-IN)

 1 RENEE M BREEDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 TANIKA KENNEDY (WRITE-IN)

 1 TROY WEBBER (WRITE-IN)

 20 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM JACKSON SR (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  4,839 

Unrecorded  259 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election - 09/13/2012

New York County

Democratic Party

Democratic Surrogate (New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

10/2/2012  3:55:44PM

Assembly District 71

 6,396 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 275 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 147 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  6,818 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  6,818 

 3,889 RITA MELLA

 2,085 BARBARA JAFFE

 14 ADRIANO ESPAILLAT (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEBORAH GILLIARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 DR ANTHONY PRESTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 GABRIELLA ROSA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN CULPEPPER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIUS TOJIDDIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIA LUNA (WRITE-IN)

 3 MAYRA LINARES (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 30 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 YEHUDAH GROSS (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  6,029 

Unrecorded  789 

Assembly District 72

 7,702 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 104 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 188 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  7,994 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  7,994 

 4,382 RITA MELLA

 1,090 BARBARA JAFFE

 2 BOBBIE GAMBLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 GABRIELLA ROSA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN E ROGERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KASHNA MORALES (WRITE-IN)

 19 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  5,496 

Unrecorded  2,498 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election - 09/13/2012

New York County

Democratic Party

Democratic Surrogate (New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

10/2/2012  3:55:44PM

Assembly District 73

 1,785 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 188 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 7 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  1,980 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  1,980 

 862 RITA MELLA

 1,078 BARBARA JAFFE

 1 ALVIN ZWICKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARTHUR MILLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID NYDICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 HEIDI BOGASION (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL ROBBINS (WRITE-IN)

 7 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  1,952 

Unrecorded  28 

Assembly District 74

 4,547 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 188 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 61 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  4,796 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  4,796 

 2,676 RITA MELLA

 1,798 BARBARA JAFFE

 1 BILL KOOHMLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENA TOCKER (WRITE-IN)

 2 OLGA STATZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHEHAN K NEVILLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM JONES (WRITE-IN)

 4 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  4,484 

Unrecorded  312 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election - 09/13/2012

New York County

Democratic Party

Democratic Surrogate (New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

10/2/2012  3:55:44PM

Assembly District 75

 4,661 PUBLIC COUNTER

 1 EMERGENCY

 215 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 46 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  4,923 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  4,923 

 2,337 RITA MELLA

 1,906 BARBARA JAFFE

 1 JAYDEN DONG (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIM GARCIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN MARSHALL (WRITE-IN)

 5 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  4,251 

Unrecorded  672 

Assembly District 76

 1,696 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 153 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 33 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  1,882 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  1,882 

 896 RITA MELLA

 959 BARBARA JAFFE

 1 BRIAN KRIST (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID STERN (WRITE-IN)

 1 EVA MOSKOWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAREMKO PRZEMYSLAW (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESSE ASH (WRITE-IN)

 5 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  1,865 

Unrecorded  17 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election - 09/13/2012

New York County

Democratic Party

Democratic Surrogate (New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

10/2/2012  3:55:44PM

Total for Democratic Surrogate (New York) - New York County

 51,880 PUBLIC COUNTER

 27 EMERGENCY

 2,520 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 853 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  55,280 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  55,280 

 29,280 RITA MELLA

 20,171 BARBARA JAFFE

 1 ABBE GLUCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 ABE LEVY (WRITE-IN)

 26 ADRIANO ESPAILLAT (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADRIIANO ESPAILLAT (WRITE-IN)

 3 ALTON MADDOX (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALVIN ZWICKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANN NORTHROP (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY CHILLIEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARTHUR MILLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARACK OBAMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARBARA CLARK (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARRY MULLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL KOOHMLER (WRITE-IN)

 2 BILL PERKINS (WRITE-IN)

 2 BOBBIE GAMBLE (WRITE-IN)

 2 BRAD HOYLMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN DAVID MOONEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN KRIST (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRUCE DEVINSON ESQ (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARL PERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CASSANDRA MOORE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES BARON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES PARKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHET WHYE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHIS HEDGGESS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTINE QUINN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHUCK DELANEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CYNTHIA GRIFFIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID LINDENBAUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID NYDICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID STERN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEBORAH ALTON MAKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEBORAH GILLIARD (WRITE-IN)

 2 DEBRA JAMES (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENA TOCKER (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election - 09/13/2012

New York County

Democratic Party

Democratic Surrogate (New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

10/2/2012  3:55:44PM

Total for Democratic Surrogate (New York) - New York County

 1 DENISE ROBERTS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DR ANTHONY PRESTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 EANBAN GUER (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDMUND C. BURNS (WRITE-IN)

 1 EILEEN V CASEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH LANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 EUGENE MERRICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 EVA MOSKOWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 2 GABRIELLA ROSA (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE COMNKIE (WRITE-IN)

 2 GLORIA BROWNE-MARSHALL (WRITE-IN)

 1 GUILLERMO LINARES (WRITE-IN)

 1 GUILLERMOS LINARES (WRITE-IN)

 1 HEIDI BOGASION (WRITE-IN)

 1 ISAIAH BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAREMKO PRZEMYSLAW (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAYDEN DONG (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEREMY RICHARDSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESSE ASH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESSICA LORSEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIM GARCIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE GREENE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN CULPEPPER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN E ROGERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN KAEHNY (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOHN LU (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN MARSHALL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN RUIZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHNELL DERRK (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIUS TOJIDDIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAREN BURLSEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KASHNA MORALES (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEITH MORDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEITH WRIGHT (WRITE-IN)

 1 KYLE CARRARA (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEE BERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LINDA ROSENTHAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 LINDSAY HANAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LORI HULER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOUIS MALAVE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIA LUNA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTIN BLAKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARY CZIL GEANS (WRITE-IN)

 3 MAYRA LINARES (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL J. FOX (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election - 09/13/2012

New York County

Democratic Party

Democratic Surrogate (New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

10/2/2012  3:55:44PM

Total for Democratic Surrogate (New York) - New York County

 1 MICHAEL ROBBINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHELLE EVANS (WRITE-IN)

 2 NELLIE BAILEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 NORNAN SIEJEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 NYKESHA RYCREW (WRITE-IN)

 2 OLGA STATZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 PIOSE GILLIARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAMSEY RYCROW (WRITE-IN)

 1 RENEE M BREEDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON R. MILLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RONNIE ALBAVR (WRITE-IN)

 2 RONNIE ELDRIDGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUTH ABBOTT (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAM DIFALCO (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT STRINGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHEHAN K NEVILLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHELDON SILVER (WRITE-IN)

 1 TANIKA INLAW (WRITE-IN)

 1 TANIKA KENNEDY (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM GRECO (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM JONES (WRITE-IN)

 1 TROY WEBBER (WRITE-IN)

 137 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VAUNE TRACHTMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM J CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM JACKSON SR (WRITE-IN)

 1 YEHUDAH GROSS (WRITE-IN)

 1 YORK HOLTO (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  49,735 

Unrecorded  5,545 

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the members of the board, 

or a majority thereof, on

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing Board

Date

Canvassing Board Deputy Chief Clerk

Chief Clerk
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